
At Unimage, taking care of our customers is important to us! Once
again this year, in order to offer you fast and efficient service, we will
take a new turn by focusing above all on online orders.

Also, to ensure the delivery of your clothes before the beginning of the
school year and to avoid any delay in delivery, we recommend that you
place your order, through our online store, before June 6, 2021.

Visit our online store, from April 10, 2021, to order your clothes with
the user code:
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And, to help you choose the right size clothing for your child, several
new tools are available to you online.

In addition, for new students, it will be possible to come to the store
(Ville Mont-Royal) from April 10. However, it will be mandatory to
make an appointment on our website, under the Appointment booking
tab, before going to the store. 
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Visit our website at www.vetementsunimage.com or contact our
customer service at info@vetementsunimage.com, who is available to
answer all your questions.

 

 

picking up your order; (You will receive an email notification when
the order is ready);
exchanges or refunds;
self-service shopping ***.

Our boutique (Ville Mont-Royal) will open its doors to you, from July
20, for:

*** Please note that we cannot guarantee the availability of products
for the start of the school year if you have not placed your order
before June 6, 2021.

 

Orders made before June 6 can be picked up directly at the
College on Monday August 9 from 10 a.m. to 8 p.m. by
appointment only via our website (more details will follow);
home delivery, by post, for a delivery charge **;
pick-up at the Unimage store (Ville Mont-Royal) starting July 20;
directly at the college at the boutique "La Zone" on August 10, 11
and 12 by appointment. IMPORTANT no purchases will be allowed
during these days;
pick-up at the "La Zone" store throughout the school year.

Several delivery methods are available to collect your order:

** A shipping charge of 8$ will be added for any order placed before June
6, 2021. After this date, the charge will be 14$.
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Collection scolaire 2021-2022
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Code Web: (sec1-2-3) CBPS    (sec4-5-collège) CBPS2 

1254

6010

2207

3163

3163

3116

3116

31177710

7703

2117

6102

4507

4413

1404

5350
5380

5397
1401

Sec 4-5-collège 

32013205

unimage

unimage

unimage

Collection Secondaire/ collège

unimage

3117

31173117

9602

Bourget college seulement

69.00$

13.75$

51.00$

51.00$

42.50$

31.00$

31.00$

31.00$

31.00$

44.00$

32.00$

32.00$

32.00$

5.00$ 19.00$ 19.00$3.95$

12.00$

22.00$

15.00$

33.00$

33.00$

46.00$

unisexe

unisexe

unisexe unisexe

unisexe

unisexe

unisexe

unisexe

unisexe

unisexe

cintré

cintré

cintré

cintré

*les prix sont sujets à changement sans préavis

Obligatoire

Obligatoire

Obligatoire



Collection scolaire 2021-2022
www.vetementsunimage.com

Code Web: (sec1-2-3) CBPS    (sec4-5-collège) CBPS2 
7205 7201

Collection secondaire/ collège

3309

6020

2350

2306

14.25$

25.00$ 42.00$
33.00$

42.00$
3.95$3.95$

Éducation physique

*les prix sont sujets à changement sans préavis

3401



 
DRESS CODE 

The shoes sold at Unimage
obligatory?

What is the length
allowed for the skirt?

What is the physical
education classes frequency?

Are outdoor clothes for
physical education
compulsory?

Are Bermuda shorts allowed
all year round?

Do the ¾ socks or the
stockings are mandatory with
the skirt?

Is the lab coat compulsory?

No, dress shoes, black
leather, black non-marking
sole.

15 cm above the knee

2 periods per 9-day cycle
. In class, physical education
clothes are not accepted.

Yes, or Bourget sports team
clothing

No: permit from April 1 to
December 1

No

Yes, for all 10th and 11th
grade students. (Science
class)

 
IT IS RECOMMENDED THAT A

NEW STUDENT PURCHASE:

IMPORTANTE NOTE

  2 TO 3 BOTTOMS (PANTS, BERMUDA
SHORTS, SKIRT)

3 TO 4 TOPS (POLOS, SHIRT*, WARM
SWEATER)

A PAIR OF SHOES
A PHYSICAL EDUCATION SUIT

What about the socks? 
They must be without vulgar,
racist or violent print.

*The first day of the week, the
students must wear a shirt. 
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